
Malbank School and Sixth Form College 2021 – 2022  

Governors Meeting Dates  

  

AUTUMN 2021  

Malbank School Improvement Committee  Monday 27-Sep-21 17:00  

Malbank Resources Committee      Monday 04-Oct-21 17:00  

Malbank Pay Committee                Monday 08-Nov-21 17.00   

Malbank FGB          
  

  

SPRING 2022  

Monday 29-Nov-21 17:00    

Malbank School Improvement Committee  Monday 24-Jan-22 17:00  

Malbank Resources Committee     Monday 07-Feb-22 17:00   

Malbank FGB          Monday 14-Mar-22 17:00  

Malbank Resources Committee BUDGET   
  

  

SUMMER 2022  

Monday 28-Mar-22 17:00  

Malbank School Improvement Committee  Monday 09-May-22 17:00  

Malbank Resources Committee     Monday 20-Jun-22 17:00  

Malbank FGB          Monday 04-Jul 22 17:00  
  


